
6.03

4.72

5.32

5.37

8.11
7.41

5.31

5.35

2.10

1.95

1.98

5.35

Chapoteadero

35.93

41.08

43.58

PLANTA BAJA

SUBE

BAÑO

BAÑO

ESTACIONAMIENTO

ESTACIONAMIENTO

5.33

CUARTO DE
MAQUINAS

LOCAL 1  32.52M2

REG. A 6.75
M2

15.829

LOCAL 2

LOCAL 3

LOCAL 4

LOCAL 5

LOCAL 6

LOCAL 7

LOCAL 2  23.85M2
LOCAL 3  21.14M2
LOCAL 4  32.84M2
LOCAL 5  36.19M2
LOCAL 6  70.75M2 (DOBLE ALTURA)
LOCAL 7  28.46M2

TABLA DE M2 POR LOCAL

LOCAL 1  32.52M2

LOCAL 2  23.85M2

LOCAL 3  21.14M2

LOCAL 4  32.84M2

LOCAL 5  36.19M2

LOCAL 6  70.75M2 (DOBLE ALTURA)

LOCAL 7  28.46M2

LOCAL 1

AREA RENTABLE 40.47M2

AREA RENTABLE 64.85M2

AREA RENTABLE 34.04M2


